F02

U20 Men
U20 Men
Senior Men

M35

FO3

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys

FO1

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls

FO4

U20 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women

10th /11th January 2018 HPC Alexander Stadium

MCAA MIDLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Field Events 10-02-18

09:55 SenM/U20M Triple Jump

Position
1

2
1
2

BIB
305
311
321
326

ATHLETE

Elliot KIMBER
Matthew YATES
Armani JAMES
Michael MCKERNAN

10:00 U15 Boys High Jump

Position

O ®©® N o U A

BIB
80
284
6
82
286
81
287
289
288

ATHLETE

Adam FARROW

Luke BALL

Kihone LEI-MORTON
Lewis GURNEY

Oliver MADDOX

George FOX ROWE

Luca MICHALOWSKI
Reuben TAYLOR-GEORGE
Zack MICHALOWSKI

09:50 U15 Girls Long Jump

Position

O 0N O U AW N =

- A o
N = O

13
14
15
16
17

BIB
116
253
251
222
242
252
247
122
244
102
106
254

98

97
128
109
130

ATHLETE

Freya LIDDINGTON
Stephanie WALKER
Georgina SCOOT
Abi TIMMINGTON
Fiona BARKLEY
Maya STEWART
Megan HAINES
Olivia OSULLIVAN
Abigail COTTAM
Amelia BOURNE
Lacey DUTTON
Amy WARRE
Josephine WILLIAMS
Temi BABALOLA
Charli SAMPSON
Elizabeth GUEST
Maisie SCAMP

10:00 U20W/U17W High Jump

Position
1
2

N NN o AW s =

[N
N = O

BIB
281
236
259
225
265
269
260
271
261
230
270
268
266
150

ATHLETE

Natasha SMITH
Emily MADDEN FORMAN
Sophie HODGSON
Danielle HOPKINS
Emma SHERWOOD
Ella WATFORD
Emily JENKINS
Jodie WATSON
Emily JOHN
Hannah SAHOTA
Millie WATFORD
Rebecca WALKER
Ellie TURNER

lola GRANT

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Bridgnorth AC

Thames Valley Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Yate & District AC
Birchfield Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Telford AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Charnwood A C
Worcester AC

Charnwood A C

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Shrewsbury AC

Torbay AAC

Worcester AC

Yate & District AC
Worcester AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Birchfield Harriers
Bridgnorth AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Birmingham Running A&TC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers
Birmingham Running A&TC

CLUB

Stroud & District AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Notts AC

Worcester AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Yate & District AC
Halesowen ACC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Shrewsbury AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Height/Distance
13.11
12.88
13.59
11.82

Height/Distance
1.75

.65

.65

.55

.55

.50

.50

.50

.30

Height/Distance
5.14
4.98
4.90
4.90
4.59
4.51
4.50
4.42
4.28
4.25
4.21
4.14
4.09
4.09
4.03
4.02
3.87

Height/Distance
1.65
1.60
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.45



FO5

Senior Men
M35

U20 Men
U20 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U15 Boys

F06

U23 Men
U23 Men
U23 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

F08

Senior Women
Senior Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

U20 Women

F10

U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women

10th /11th January 2018 HPC Alexander Stadium

MCAA MIDLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Field Events 10-02-18

10:45 Men's Pole Vault

Position

N = N =

A W N =

BIB
322
325
310
307
292
399
293
287

ATHLETE

Archie MCNEILLIS

Chris DAY

Jake WATSON

George OSBORNE

Jacob CLARK

Cameron Williams-Stein
Harry CULPIN

Luca MICHALOWSKI

12:00 SenM/U20M/U17M Long Jump

Position

N oOOU AW N AN R Ww N

BIB
314
315
316

92
304
294

86

14
299
293
302

23

ATHLETE

Alexander FARQUHARSON
Thomas HARRINGTON
Stuart STREET

Jack SUMNERS
William HARMAN
Brendon FOSTER
Zachary ELLIOTT
Kyle BODEN

Isaac LEWIS

Harry CULPIN

Alex POWELL
Darshan GILL

12:25 Sen W/U20W Triple Jump

Position

SN

A W N =

BIB
282
283
278
236
188
277

ATHLETE

Sineade GUTZMORE
Sophie WORRALL
Jasmine LOVELL

Emily MADDEN FORMAN
Lauren FRANCIS-MAYE
Lucy FORREST

13:40 U17W Long Jump

Position

O 0N O U AW N =

A A A o
w N = o

BIB
264
226
262
272
265
139
267
269
270
230
150
144
147

ATHLETE

Molly PALMER
Rebecca JOHNS
Cleo MARTIN-EVANS
Kaili WOODWARD
Emma SHERWOOD
Cynthia AGBOR
Chloe VINESTOCK
Ella WATFORD
Millie WATFORD
Hannah SAHOTA
lola GRANT

Maddie CLARK
Grace FAIRWEATHER

CLUB

Newham & Essex Beagles AC

Oxford University AC
Telford AC

Notts AC

Notts AC
Leamington
Charnwood A C
Charnwood A C

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Notts AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Charnwood A C
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Notts AC

CLUB
Charnwood A C

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

Daventry AAC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Nuneaton Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Halesowen ACC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Height/Distance
4.80
3.40
4.30
4.20
4.30
3.30
3.20
2.90

Height/Distance
7.51
6.96
6.84
6.46
5.47
6.28
6.21
6.13
6.03
5.53
5.50
5.43

Height/Distance
12.88
11.40
11.05
10.76
9.79
8.86

Height/Distance
5.77
5.51
5.43
5.34
5.31
5.22
5.00
4.97
4.62
4.59
4.57
4.57
4.55



FO7

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U13 Girls

F09

Senior Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U15 Girls

U15 Girls

F11

U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U15 Boys

U15 Boys

F13

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys

F14

U17 Women
U17 Women
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls

MCAA MIDLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS
10th /11th January 2018 HPC Alexander Stadium
Field Events 10-02-18

12:45 U15 Girls High Jump

Position
1

w N

BIB
103
138
250
251
219
220
254
222
242
106
128
252
130

98

ATHLETE

Rhiana BURRELL
Charlie YATES
Evie LOWE
Georgina SCOOT
Amber HOPKINS
Tegan STODDART
Amy WARRE

Abi TIMMINGTON
Fiona BARKLEY
Lacey DUTTON
Charli SAMPSON
Maya STEWART
Maisie SCAMP
Josephine WILLIAMS

12:55 Women's Pole Vault

Position
1

AN a2 N =

BIB
208
279
274
255
256
245
246

ATHLETE
Hayley MILLS
Felicia MILORO
Cara BROWN
Amelia BIRKETT
Kacie CARNALL
Isla CRAMERI
Eden DICKENS

13:55 U17M/U15 Boys Triple JUmp

Position

A W N =

[N

BIB
399
295
291
302
290
285

ATHLETE

Cameron Williams-Stein
Benjamin HARRINGTON
Jacob BOOTH

Alex POWELL
Christopher TURNER
Alex HARMAN

15:25 U15 Boys Long Jump

Position

W N o U AW N =

BIB
80
284
81
285
82
287
286
288

ATHLETE

Adam FARROW
Luke BALL

George FOX ROWE
Alex HARMAN
Lewis GURNEY
Luca MICHALOWSKI
Oliver MADDOX
Zack MICHALOWSKI

16:00 U17W/U15G Triple Jump

Position
1

2
1
2
3

BIB
263
226
249
138
251

ATHLETE

Iris OLIARNYK
Rebecca JOHNS
Millie LEIGHTON
Charlie YATES
Georgina SCOOT

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Torbay AAC

Worcester AC

Telford AC

Swindon Harriers
Worcester AC

Yate & District AC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Worcester AC

Birmingham Running A&TC
Birmingham Running A&TC

CLUB

Notts AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Tamworth AC

Charnwood A C

CLUB

Lemington

Birchfield Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Worcester AC

CLUB

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Yate & District AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Worcester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C

Telford AC

Charnwood A C

CLUB

Haleswoen ACC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Torbay AAC

Height/Distance
1.59
1.56
1.50
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20

Height/Distance
3.20
3.70
2.10
2.70
2.10
2.70
2.60

Height/Distance
12.79
12.56
12.23
11.32
11.39
10.32

Height/Distance
5.63
5.41
5.37
4.95
4.75
4.62
4.56
3.77

Height/Distance
11.71
10.99
11.15
10.93
10.67



F12

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior
Senior Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

F15

U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

U20 Women

10th /11th January 2018 HPC Alexander Stadium

MCAA MIDLAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

Field Events 10-02-18

15:20 SenM/U20M/U17M High Jump

Position
1

A W N =2 WN =2 NwN

BIB
319

96
317
320
306
311
313
303
293
297
298

ATHLETE

Damien CHAMBEFORT
Onajite OKORO
Jordan THOMPSON
Martin CHERRINGTON
Leon MARTIN-EVANS
Matthew YATES

Rory DWYER

Harry WHYLEY

Harry CULPIN

Charlie HUSBANDS
Andrew JAY

16:45 Sen W/U20W Long Jump

Position

AW N =

BIB
233
183
276
193

ATHLETE

Anya BATES
Mayah CHARLES
Ellie ENGLAND
Charlie PETERS

CLuB

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Derby AC

Tipton Harriers
Daventry AAC
Bridgnorth AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Notts AC

Charnwood A C
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Worcester AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC

Height/Distance
2.00
1.95
1.85
1.75
1.80
1.75
1.70
1.85
1.70
1.60
1.60

Height/Distance
5.78
5.37
5.06
5.00



